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Author Title Publication 
Date

Fiction or 
Non-fiction 

Owner
Book for 

Children/ Young 
Readers 

Art & Culture
(CD) Seeking Bimaadiziiwin 2007 Art & Culture
(CD) Sharing Tebwewin  (documentary) 2008 Art & Culture
Halpin, Marjorie M. Totem Poles:  An Illustrated Guide 1981 Art & Culture
Lane, Jr. , Phil, Judie Bopp, Michael Bopp, 
Lee Brown and elders 

The Sacred Tree 1984 (4th ed. 
2012)

Art & Culture

Swamp, Chief Jake Giving Thanks: A Native American Good 
Morning Message

1995 Art & Culture ✓

UBC Museums Indian Masterpieces (from the Walter and 
Marianne Koerner Collection)

1975 Art & Culture

UBC Museums Northwest Coast Artifacts (from the H.R. 
MacMillan Collection)

1975 Art & Culture

Vermette, Katherena Amik Loves School: A Story of Wisdom (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2015 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena The First Day: A Story of Courage (the Seven 
Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena The Just Right Gift:  A Story of Love (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena Misaabee's Stories: a Story of Honesty (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)  

2015 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena Kode's Quest(ion): a Story of Respect (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena Singing Sisters: A Story of Humility (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena Singing Sisters: A Story of Humility (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena What is Truth, Betsy?  A Story of Truth (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2015 Art & Culture ✓

Biography
McLachlan, Beverley Truth be told:  My Journey through Life and 

the Law
2019 Biography

Fiction
Aglukark, Susan Una Huna? What Is This? 2018 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Book, Rick Blackships Thanadelthur 2001 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Bouchard, David; Aglukark, Susan An Aboriginal Carol 2008 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Boyden, Joseph Three Day Road 2005 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Boyden, Joseph Through Black Spruce 2008 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Boyden, Joseph Wenjack 2016 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Craven, Margaret I Heard the Owl Call My Name 1967 Fiction
Dimaline, Cherie The Marrow Thieves 2017 Fiction
Downie, Gord & Lemire, Jeff Secret Path 2016 Fiction Faith UC ✓
Erdrich, Lousie Future Home of the Living God 2017 Fiction
Ferguson, Judy Alaska's First People 2007 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Florence, Melanie Stoen Words 2017 Fiction ✓
Gale, Donald Sooshewan Child of the Beothuk 1988 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Gill, Shelley Tongass - The Last American Rainforest 1997 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Higgins, Edwin Nookomis O Dibajamonwin - Grandmother 

Tell Me a Story 
1986, 1990 Fiction Faith UC ✓

King, Thomas Medicine River 1989 Fiction
King, Thomas Green Grass Running Water 1993 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
King, Thomas The Inconvenient Indian 2012 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
King, Thomas Red Murders 2015 Fiction
King, Thomas Indians on Vacation (2 copies) 2020 Fiction
King, Thomas Indians on Vacation (2 copies) 2020 Fiction
Kusugak, Michael Arvaarluk Arctic Stories 1998 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Kusugak, Michael Arvaarluk My Arctic 1,2, 3 1996 Fiction ✓
Mowat, Farley People of the Deer 1951, 2012 Fiction Faith UC
Mowat, Farley The Desperate People 1959, 1984 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Mowat, Farley The Snow Walker 1975 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Reid, Martine J. Myths & Legends of the Haida Indians of the 

Northwest
2002 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓

Revelle, Rick Algonquin Spring 2015 Fiction Faith UC
Revelle, Rick Algonquin Sunset 2017 Fiction Faith UC
Revelle, Rick I Am Algonquin 2013 Fiction Faith UC
Rice, Waubgeshig The Moon on the Crusted Snow 2018 Fiction
Robertson, David A. When We Were Alone 2016 Fiction ✓
Simpson, Leanne Betasamosake Islands of Decolonial Love 2015 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Simpson, Leanne Betasamosake This Accident of Being Lost 2017 Fiction Faith UC
Smith, Monique Gray and Danielle Daniel You Hold Me Up 2017 Fiction ✓
Ulmer, Mike The Gift of the Inuksuk 2004 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Vanderhaeghe, Guy The Last Crossing 2002 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Vermette, Katherena The Break 2016 Fiction Faith UC
Wagamese, Richard Indian Horse 2012 Fiction Faith UC
Whetung, James The Vision Seeker 1996 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Wiebe, Rudy The Temptations of Big Bear 1973 Fiction
Wood, Douglas Old Turtle 1992 Fiction Faith UC ✓
Non-fiction
(Essay collection) In This Together :  15 Stories of Truth and 

Reconciliation
2016 Non-fiction

Aboriginal Rights Coalition Indigneous Perspectives of Jubilee, Start from 
Mother Earth (pamphlet) 

Non-fiction

Bartlett, Richard Indian Reserves and Aborignal Lands in 
Canada: A Homeland

1990 Non-fiction

Beck, Mary Giraudo Potlatch 1993 Non-fiction Faith UC
Breiter Matthias Alaska's Native Peoples Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Bussidor, Ila Night Spirits, The Story of the Relocation of 

the Sayisi Dene
1997 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)

Canadian Ecumenical Anti-Racism Network / 
The Canadian Council of Churches

Mamow Be-Mo-Tay-Tah - Let Us Walk 
Together

2009 Non-fiction Faith UC

Diangelo, Robin White Fragility 2018 Non-fiction
George, Dan (Chief) My Spirit Soars 1982 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Gordon, Irene Ternier Tecumseh Diplomat and Warrior the the War 

of 1812
2009 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓

Hallendy, Norman Inuksuit 2000 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Helin, Calvin Dances with Dependency: Out of Poverty 

through Self-resilence
2008 Non-fiction

Jensen, Vickie Totem Poles of Stanley Park 2004 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
John Hinde Curteich Inc. A History of Alaskan Totem Poles 2003 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Joseph, Bob 21 Things You May Not Know about the Indian 

Act
2018 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)

Kramer, Pat Totem Poles 1998 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Manuel, Arthur and Grand Chief Ronald 
Derrickson

The Reconciliation Manifesto: Recovering the 
Land, Rebuliding the Economy

2017 Non-fiction

Maracle, Lee My Conversations with Canadians 2017 Non-fiction Faith UC
Michalko, Ray Obstruction of Justice:  The Search for Truth 

on Canada's Highway of Tears
2006 Non-fiction

Murdock, David North American Indian (DK Eyewitness Books) 1995, 2000 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓

Newhouse, David R., Cira Voyageur and Dan 
Beavon

Hidden in Plain Sight 2005 Non-fiction

Ney, Marian Wallace Indian America - A Geography of North 
American Indians

1977, 2001 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓

Raffan, James Circling the Midnight Sun 2014 Non-fiction Faith UC
Ross, Rupert Returning to the Teachings 1996 Non-fiction
Stewart, Hilary Looking at Indian Art of the Northwest Coast 1979 Non-fiction Faith UC
Stewart, Hilary Looking at Totem Poles 1993 Non-fiction Faith UC
Union of Nova Scotia Indians and Native 
Council of Nova Scotia

M'icmaq Fisheries: Towards a Better 
Understanding

1993 Non-fiction

Valliant, John Golden Spruce:  A True Story of Myth, 
Madness and Greed

2005 Non-fiction

Wells Robert P. Mile Post 104 and Beyond 2012 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wells Robert P. (as told to) Wawahte (3 copies) 2012 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wells Robert P. (as told to) Wawahte (3 copies) 2012 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wells Robert P. (as told to) Wawahte (3 copies) 2012 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wells Robert P. (as told to) Wawahte (CD) 2015 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wight, Darlene Coward Early Masters - Inuit Sculpture 1949-1955 2006 Non-fiction Faith UC
Wyatt, Gary Spirit Faces - Contemporary Masks of the 

Northwest Coast
1994 Non-fiction Faith UC

York, Geoffrey and Lorren Pindera People of the Pines, the Warriors and the 
Legacy of Oka

1991 Non-fiction

Noble, Ken Reconciliation and the Residential Schools 2017 Non-fiction (stapled sheets)Faith UC
Noble, Ken That All May Be One in Right Relations and in 

the Grandfathers' Teachings
Non-fiction (stapled sheets)Faith UC

Play
Highway, Tomson Dry Lips Oughta Move to Kapuskasing 1989 Play Faith UC
Highway, Tomson The Rez Sisters 1988 Play Faith UC
Poetry
Deerchild, Rosanna Calling Down the Sky 2015 Poetry Faith UC
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(Essay collection)
In This Together :  15 Stories of Truth and 
Reconciliation 2016 Non-fiction

(CD) Seeking Bimaadiziiwin 2007 Art & Culture
(CD) Sharing Tebwewin  (documentary) 2008 Art & Culture
A
Aboriginal Rights Coalition Indigneous Perspectives of Jubilee, Start from 

Mother Earth (pamphlet) 
Non-fiction

Aglukark, Susan Una Huna? What Is This? 2018 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
B
Bartlett, Richard Indian Reserves and Aborignal Lands in 

Canada: A Homeland
1990 Non-fiction

Beck, Mary Giraudo Potlatch 1993 Non-fiction Faith UC
Book, Rick Blackships Thanadelthur 2001 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Bouchard, David; Aglukark, Susan An Aboriginal Carol 2008 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Boyden, Joseph Three Day Road 2005 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Boyden, Joseph Through Black Spruce 2008 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Boyden, Joseph Wenjack 2016 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Breiter Matthias Alaska's Native Peoples Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Bussidor, Ila Night Spirits, The Story of the Relocation of 

the Sayisi Dene
1997 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)

C

Canadian Ecumenical Anti-Racism 
Network / The Canadian Council of 
Churches

Mamow Be-Mo-Tay-Tah - Let Us Walk 
Together

2009 Non-fiction Faith UC
Craven, Margaret I Heard the Owl Call My Name 1967 Fiction
D
Deerchild, Rosanna Calling Down the Sky 2015 Poetry Faith UC
Diangelo, Robin White Fragility 2018 Non-fiction
Dimaline, Cherie The Marrow Thieves 2017 Fiction
Downie, Gord & Lemire, Jeff Secret Path 2016 Fiction Faith UC ✓
E
Erdrich, Lousie Future Home of the Living God 2017 Fiction
F
Ferguson, Judy Alaska's First People 2007 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Florence, Melanie Stolen Words 2017 Fiction ✓
G
Gale, Donald Sooshewan Child of the Beothuk 1988 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
George, Dan (Chief) My Spirit Soars 1982 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Gill, Shelley Tongass - The Last American Rainforest 1997 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Gordon, Irene Ternier Tecumseh Diplomat and Warrior the the War 

of 1812
2009 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)

✓
H
Hallendy, Norman Inuksuit 2000 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Halpin, Marjorie M. Totem Poles:  An Illustrated Guide 1981 Art & Culture
Helin, Calvin Dances with Dependency: Out of Poverty 

through Self-resilence
2008 Non-fiction

Higgins, Edwin Nookomis O Dibajamonwin - Grandmother 
Tell Me a Story 1986, 1990 Fiction Faith UC ✓

Highway, Tomson Dry Lips Oughta Move to Kapuskasing 1989 Play Faith UC
Highway, Tomson The Rez Sisters 1988 Play Faith UC
J
Jensen, Vickie Totem Poles of Stanley Park 2004 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
John Hinde Curteich Inc. A History of Alaskan Totem Poles 2003 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)

Joseph, Bob 21 Things You May Not Know about the Indian 
Act

2018 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)

K
King, Thomas Medicine River 1989 Fiction
King, Thomas Green Grass Running Water 1993 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
King, Thomas The Inconvenient Indian 2012 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
King, Thomas Red Murders 2015 Fiction
King, Thomas Indians on Vacation (2 copies) 2020 Fiction
King, Thomas Indians on Vacation (2 copies) 2020 Fiction
Kramer, Pat Totem Poles 1998 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Kusugak, Michael Arvaarluk Arctic Stories 1998 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Kusugak, Michael Arvaarluk My Arctic 1, 2, 3 1996 Fiction ✓
L
Lane, Jr., Phil, Judie Bopp, Michael 
Bopp, Les Brown and elders 

The Sacred Tree 1984, fourth 
edition 2012 Non-fiction

M
Manuel, Arthur and Grand Chief Ronald 
Derrickson

The Reconciliation Manifesto: Recovering the 
Land, Rebuliding the Economy

2017 Non-fiction

Maracle, Lee My Conversations with Canadians 2017 Non-fiction Faith UC
McLachlan, Beverley Truth be told:  My Journey through Life and 

the Law
2019 Biography

Michalko, Ray Obstruction of Justice:  The Search for Truth 
on Canada's Highway of Tears 2006

Non-fiction

Mowat, Farley People of the Deer 1951, 2012 Fiction Faith UC
Mowat, Farley The Desperate People 1959, 1984 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Mowat, Farley The Snow Walker 1975 Fiction Faith UC (loan)

Murdock, David North American Indian (DK Eyewitness Books) 1995, 2000 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
✓

N
Newhouse, David R., Cira Voyageur 
and Dan Beavon

Hidden in Plain Sight 2005 Non-fiction

Ney, Marian Wallace Indian America - A Geography of North 
American Indians

1977, 2001 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
✓

Noble, Ken Reconciliation and the Residential Schools 2017 Non-fiction (stapled sheets)Faith UC
Noble, Ken That All May Be One in Right Relations and in 

the Grandfathers' Teachings Non-fiction (stapled sheets)Faith UC
O-P-Q
R
Raffan, James Circling the Midnight Sun 2014 Non-fiction Faith UC
Reid, Martine J. Myths & Legends of the Haida Indians of the 

Northwest
2002 Fiction Faith UC (loan)

✓
Revelle, Rick Algonquin Spring 2015 Fiction Faith UC
Revelle, Rick Algonquin Sunset 2017 Fiction Faith UC
Revelle, Rick I Am Algonquin 2013 Fiction Faith UC
Rice, Waubgeshig The Moon on the Crusted Snow 2018 Fiction
Robertson, David A. When We Were Alone 2017 Fiction ✓
Ross, Rupert Returning to the Teachings 1996 Non-fiction
S
Simpson, Leanne Betasamosake Islands of Decolonial Love 2015 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Simpson, Leanne Betasamosake This Accident of Being Lost 2017 Fiction Faith UC
Smith, Monique Gray and Danielle 
Daniel

You Hold Me Up 2017 Fiction ✓

Stewart, Hilary Looking at Indian Art of the Northwest Coast 1979 Non-fiction Faith UC
Stewart, Hilary Looking at Totem Poles 1993 Non-fiction Faith UC
Swamp, Chief Jake Giving Thanks: A Native American Good 

Morning Message
1995 Fiction ✓

T
U

UBC Museums Indian Masterpieces (from the Walter and 
Marianne Koerner Collection)

1975
Art & Culture

UBC Museums Northwest Coast Artifacts (from the H.R. 
MacMillan Collection)

1975
Art & Culture

Ulmer, Mike The Gift of the Inuksuk 2004 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Union of Nova Scotia Indians and 
Native Council of Nova Scotia

M'icmaq Fisheries: Towards a Better 
Understanding 1993

Non-fiction

V
Valliant, John Golden Spruce:  A True Story of Myth, 

Madness and Greed
2005 Non-fiction

Vanderhaeghe, Guy The Last Crossing 2002 Fiction Faith UC (loan)
Vermette, Katherena The Break 2016 Fiction Faith UC
Vermette, Katherena Amik Loves School: A Story of Wisdom (the 

Seven Teaching Stories)
2015 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena The First Day: A Story of Courage (the Seven 
Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena The Just Right Gift:  A Story of Love (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena Misaabee's Stories: a Story of Honesty (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)  

2015 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena Kode's Quest(ion): a Story of Respect (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena Singing Sisters: A Story of Humility (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena Singing Sisters: A Story of Humility (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2014 Art & Culture ✓

Vermette, Katherena What is Truth, Betsy?  A Story of Truth (the 
Seven Teaching Stories)

2015 Art & Culture ✓

W
Wagamese, Richard Indian Horse 2012 Fiction Faith UC
Wells Robert P. Mile Post 104 and Beyond 2012 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wells Robert P. (as told to) Wawahte 2012 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wells Robert P. (as told to) Wawahte 2012 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wells Robert P. (as told to) Wawahte 2012 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Wells Robert P. (as told to) Wawahte (CD) 2015 Non-fiction Faith UC (loan)
Whetung, James The Vision Seeker 1996 Fiction Faith UC (loan) ✓
Wiebe, Rudy The Temptations of Big Bear 1973 Fiction
Wight, Darlene Coward Early Masters - Inuit Sculpture 1949-1955 2006 Non-fiction Faith UC
Wood, Douglas Old Turtle 1992 Fiction Faith UC ✓
Wyatt, Gary Spirit Faces - Contemporary Masks of the 

Northwest Coast 1994 Non-fiction Faith UC
X-Y-Z
York, Geoffrey and Lorren Pindera People of the Pines, the Warriors and the 

Legacy of Oka 1991 Non-fiction
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